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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2022.11.19 - 9:38 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. WRZESZCZYŃSKA Marta 07 KS Posnania Poznań 57.96 651 28.00 29.96
2. NOGAJ Alicja 06 KS Posnania Poznań 58.81 623 27.70 31.11
3. RYBACKA Małgorzata 08 KS Posnania Poznań 59.98 588 29.12 30.86
4. SZCZEPAŃSKA Alicja 05 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 1:00.27 579 28.53 31.74
5. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 1:00.58 570 28.21 32.37
6. KAWKA Zuzanna 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:01.18 554 29.10 32.08
7. NOWICKA Weronika 00 KS Posnania Poznań 1:02.38 522 29.84 32.54
8. LEWANDOWSKA Julia 10 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:02.54 518 30.08 32.46
9. RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:02.55 518 29.59 32.96

10. SPYCHALSKA Dominika 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:03.52 495 30.68 32.84
11. ZYGNAROWSKA Michalina 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:04.23 478 30.03 34.20
12. JANIAK Oliwia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 1:04.34 476 30.49 33.85
13. CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 1:04.74 467 31.16 33.58
14. KRASZEWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:05.87 443 31.20 34.67
15. SIEDLECKA Alicja 07 KS Warta Poznań 1:05.98 441 32.14 33.84
16. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:06.17 437 30.95 35.22
17. RUMINIECKA Maja 07 KS Posnania Poznań 1:06.40 433 31.44 34.96
18. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:07.01 421 31.91 35.10
19. GLAPA Martyna 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:07.31 416 31.95 35.36
20. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:07.32 415 32.84 34.48
21. HINC Aleksandra 09 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:07.66 409 32.21 35.45
22. KRAWCZYK Marta 07 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:07.93 404 32.58 35.35
23. JANIAK Julia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 1:08.14 401 32.63 35.51
24. KOŁODZIEJ Malwina 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:08.69 391 33.04 35.65
25. KOPER Julia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:08.98 386 32.61 36.37
26. BALICKA Ada 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:09.46 378 33.40 36.06
27. LEWANDOWSKA Zuzanna 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:09.56 376 33.00 36.56
28. IWANOWSKA Zuzanna 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:09.67 375 32.81 36.86
29. KUBIAK Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:10.14 367 32.74 37.40
30. TOMCZAK Weronika 09 Gnieźnieńskie Towarzystwo Triathlonowe Diament1:10.40 363 34.05 36.35
31. CZERWIŃSKA Zofia 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:10.56 361 32.35 38.21
32. BARTOSZEWSKA Marta 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:11.29 350 33.98 37.31
33. SZEWCZYK Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:11.46 347 34.30 37.16
34. GOLEC Helena 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:11.69 344 34.65 37.04
35. MURAS Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:11.74 343 34.40 37.34
36. SZŁAPKA Antonina 10 Uks Cityzen 1:12.18 337 35.53 36.65
37. WALOSIK Martyna 09 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:12.68 330 34.42 38.26
38. MICHALAK Maria 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:12.79 328 34.60 38.19
39. SZYMAŃSKA Pola 10 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:12.80 328 35.06 37.74
40. CICHA Zuzanna 08 KTP Iskra Konin 1:12.98 326 34.20 38.78
41. SADŁOCHA Amelia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:13.14 324 34.24 38.90
42. ŁĄKOWSKA Maja 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:13.30 322 34.39 38.91
43. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:13.50 319 34.44 39.06

KŁOKOWSKA Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:13.50 319 34.82 38.68
45. JAGODZIK Marta 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:13.51 319 35.56 37.95
46. MADELSKA Natalia 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:13.68 317 35.91 37.77
47. PILARSKA Maja 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:14.21 310 35.27 38.94
48. PRZYSIEK Agata 09 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:14.27 309 34.68 39.59
49. SAŁATOWICZ Zuzanna 09 Uks Cityzen 1:14.90 301 37.24 37.66
50. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:16.92 278 37.51 39.41
51. KRAWCZYK Teresa 08 Uks Cityzen 1:17.37 273 36.21 41.16
52. KUJAWA Anastazja 08 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:17.70 270 36.51 41.19
53. ZHORNITSKA Oleksandra 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:17.74 270 36.83 40.91
54. PAWLAK Łucja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:17.94 267 36.63 41.31
55. SAMUILYK Uliana 11 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 1:18.38 263 37.27 41.11
56. MRÓZ Weronika 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:19.88 248 36.28 43.60
57. BYLEWSKA Lena 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:19.98 248 39.06 40.92
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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

58. TKACHUK Yeva 10 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:20.69 241 38.79 41.90
59. SIEPKA Zofia 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:20.88 239 38.12 42.76
60. JANKOWSKA Martyna 10 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 1:21.08 238 39.40 41.68
61. OLKOWSKA Oliwia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:22.03 229 38.02 44.01
62. SZYMAŃSKA Julia 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:22.33 227 40.12 42.21
63. MAŁECKA Jadwiga 10 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:22.41 226 39.56 42.85
64. WILIŃSKA Anna 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:22.92 222 40.00 42.92
65. BACZYŃSKA Antonina 11 Uks Cityzen 1:22.98 222 38.46 44.52
66. STASIAKIEWICZ Helena 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:23.08 221 39.30 43.78
67. GRODECKA Maja 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:24.56 209 40.58 43.98
68. STERN Wiktoria 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:25.23 204 41.16 44.07
69. DUTKIEWICZ Weronika 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:25.39 203 37.26 48.13
70. GODEK Lena 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:25.76 201 39.78 45.98
71. BOCHEŃSKA Aleksandra 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:26.58 195 40.37 46.21
72. SCHMIDT Amelia 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:27.56 189 39.52 48.04
73. KALUPA Roksana 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:36.05 143 43.89 52.16
74. BANDOSZ Zuzanna 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:43.04 115 47.89 55.15
75. WALKOWIAK Olga 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:49.54 96 50.63 58.91
76. SZKUDLARZ Aleksandra 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:58.93 75 51.72 1:07.21

14 - 16 lat

1. WRZESZCZYŃSKA Marta 07 KS Posnania Poznań 57.96 651 28.00 29.96
2. NOGAJ Alicja 06 KS Posnania Poznań 58.81 623 27.70 31.11
3. RYBACKA Małgorzata 08 KS Posnania Poznań 59.98 588 29.12 30.86
4. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 1:00.58 570 28.21 32.37
5. KAWKA Zuzanna 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:01.18 554 29.10 32.08
6. RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:02.55 518 29.59 32.96
7. SPYCHALSKA Dominika 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:03.52 495 30.68 32.84
8. ZYGNAROWSKA Michalina 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:04.23 478 30.03 34.20
9. JANIAK Oliwia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 1:04.34 476 30.49 33.85

10. SIEDLECKA Alicja 07 KS Warta Poznań 1:05.98 441 32.14 33.84
11. RUMINIECKA Maja 07 KS Posnania Poznań 1:06.40 433 31.44 34.96
12. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:07.32 415 32.84 34.48
13. KRAWCZYK Marta 07 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:07.93 404 32.58 35.35
14. JANIAK Julia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 1:08.14 401 32.63 35.51
15. LEWANDOWSKA Zuzanna 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:09.56 376 33.00 36.56
16. IWANOWSKA Zuzanna 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:09.67 375 32.81 36.86
17. CZERWIŃSKA Zofia 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:10.56 361 32.35 38.21
18. CICHA Zuzanna 08 KTP Iskra Konin 1:12.98 326 34.20 38.78
19. PILARSKA Maja 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:14.21 310 35.27 38.94
20. KRAWCZYK Teresa 08 Uks Cityzen 1:17.37 273 36.21 41.16
21. KUJAWA Anastazja 08 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:17.70 270 36.51 41.19

11 - 13 lat

1. LEWANDOWSKA Julia 10 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:02.54 518 30.08 32.46
2. KRASZEWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:05.87 443 31.20 34.67
3. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:06.17 437 30.95 35.22
4. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:07.01 421 31.91 35.10
5. GLAPA Martyna 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:07.31 416 31.95 35.36
6. HINC Aleksandra 09 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:07.66 409 32.21 35.45
7. KOŁODZIEJ Malwina 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:08.69 391 33.04 35.65
8. KOPER Julia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:08.98 386 32.61 36.37
9. BALICKA Ada 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:09.46 378 33.40 36.06

10. KUBIAK Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:10.14 367 32.74 37.40
11. TOMCZAK Weronika 09 Gnieźnieńskie Towarzystwo Triathlonowe Diament1:10.40 363 34.05 36.35
12. BARTOSZEWSKA Marta 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:11.29 350 33.98 37.31
13. SZEWCZYK Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:11.46 347 34.30 37.16
14. GOLEC Helena 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:11.69 344 34.65 37.04
15. MURAS Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:11.74 343 34.40 37.34
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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 19, Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny, 11 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

16. SZŁAPKA Antonina 10 Uks Cityzen 1:12.18 337 35.53 36.65
17. WALOSIK Martyna 09 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:12.68 330 34.42 38.26
18. MICHALAK Maria 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:12.79 328 34.60 38.19
19. SZYMAŃSKA Pola 10 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:12.80 328 35.06 37.74
20. SADŁOCHA Amelia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:13.14 324 34.24 38.90
21. ŁĄKOWSKA Maja 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:13.30 322 34.39 38.91
22. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:13.50 319 34.44 39.06

KŁOKOWSKA Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:13.50 319 34.82 38.68
24. JAGODZIK Marta 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:13.51 319 35.56 37.95
25. MADELSKA Natalia 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:13.68 317 35.91 37.77
26. PRZYSIEK Agata 09 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:14.27 309 34.68 39.59
27. SAŁATOWICZ Zuzanna 09 Uks Cityzen 1:14.90 301 37.24 37.66
28. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:16.92 278 37.51 39.41
29. ZHORNITSKA Oleksandra 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:17.74 270 36.83 40.91
30. PAWLAK Łucja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:17.94 267 36.63 41.31
31. SAMUILYK Uliana 11 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 1:18.38 263 37.27 41.11
32. MRÓZ Weronika 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:19.88 248 36.28 43.60
33. BYLEWSKA Lena 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:19.98 248 39.06 40.92
34. TKACHUK Yeva 10 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:20.69 241 38.79 41.90
35. SIEPKA Zofia 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:20.88 239 38.12 42.76
36. JANKOWSKA Martyna 10 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 1:21.08 238 39.40 41.68
37. OLKOWSKA Oliwia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:22.03 229 38.02 44.01
38. SZYMAŃSKA Julia 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:22.33 227 40.12 42.21
39. MAŁECKA Jadwiga 10 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:22.41 226 39.56 42.85
40. WILIŃSKA Anna 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:22.92 222 40.00 42.92
41. BACZYŃSKA Antonina 11 Uks Cityzen 1:22.98 222 38.46 44.52
42. STASIAKIEWICZ Helena 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:23.08 221 39.30 43.78
43. GRODECKA Maja 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:24.56 209 40.58 43.98
44. STERN Wiktoria 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:25.23 204 41.16 44.07
45. DUTKIEWICZ Weronika 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:25.39 203 37.26 48.13
46. GODEK Lena 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:25.76 201 39.78 45.98
47. BOCHEŃSKA Aleksandra 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:26.58 195 40.37 46.21
48. SCHMIDT Amelia 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:27.56 189 39.52 48.04
49. KALUPA Roksana 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:36.05 143 43.89 52.16
50. BANDOSZ Zuzanna 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:43.04 115 47.89 55.15
51. WALKOWIAK Olga 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:49.54 96 50.63 58.91
52. SZKUDLARZ Aleksandra 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:58.93 75 51.72 1:07.21


